105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details

File #: 03-00553 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 5/22/2003 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 6/3/2003 Final action: 6/3/2003

Title: Authorize the Purchasing Agent to amend the contract with Zenon Environmental Corporation (not a

local vendor) to include sales tax on the purchase of the ZenoGem Membrane Bioreactor for the
Laguna County Sanitation District Wastewater reclamation plant, in the amount of $75,598.76 Fourth
and Fifth Districts.

Sponsors: BOARD OF DIRECTORS, LAGUNA COUNTY SANITATION DISTR
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/3/2003 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Authorized Pass
County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

